
Score Bridle # Entrant Full Name Horse Name Class Name A/O/J
93.000 27 Charlotte Montgomery Big Al IEO Leadline Test A Junior
93.000 305 Sarah Wagner Ieo Leadline Test B Junior
93.000 325 Ella Garman Roger That IEO Leadline Test B Junior
97.000 330 Molly Garman IEO Leadline Test B Junior

59.063 339 Krystal Willcox Mega Kaz Introductory Test A Amateur
60.938 308 Molly Boris Still Chief Introductory Test A Amateur
66.250 328 Linda Colflesh Darby Introductory Test A Amateur
62.813 327 Erica Busino Skip The Crowd Introductory Test A Amateur
70.938 329 David Liu ROUSELLEUX Introductory Test A Amateur
69.063 321 Betty Paddock Scotch Introductory Test A Amateur

56.250 33 Cora Falkenstein INDIGO ISLAND Introductory Test B Junior
67.188 257 Emma Shaffer Shaken Not Stirred Introductory Test B Junior
62.813 320 harper ullrich a splash of absolute Introductory Test B Junior

59.063 308 Molly Boris Still Chief Introductory Test B Amateur
60.313 327 Erica Busino Skip The Crowd Introductory Test B Amateur
66.250 328 Linda Colflesh Darby Introductory Test B Amateur
64.375 339 Krystal willcox Mega Kaz Introductory Test B Amateur
74.063 329 David Liu ROUSELLEUX Introductory Test B Amateur

69.250 257 Emma Shaffer Shaken Not Stirred Introductory Test C Junior

60.250 315 Janet Young IBA Long Time Comin Introductory Test C Amateur
61.250 324 Sandra Segursky Callie Introductory Test C Amateur

67.808 319 Harper Ullrich KAIBA Training Level Test 1 Junior
65.192 349 Maggie Grove Chance of Flurries Training Level Test 1 Junior

60.968 318 Stephanie Herr Indigo Island Training Level Test 1 Amateur
63.269 274 KELLY MYERS Outlaw Rodeo Star Training Level Test 1 Amateur
52.692 324 Sandra Segursky Callie Training Level Test 1 Amateur
61.154 315 Janet Young IBA Long Time Comin Training Level Test 1 Amateur

69.038 44 Lisa Capp Third Time's A CharmTraining Level Test 1 Open
66.731 350 Emily Shertzer Who's The Man Training Level Test 1 Open

70.172 109 Madelyn Weller Merlin Training Level Test 2 Junior
64.483 331 Olivia Smith Morning Ridge Training level Test 2 Junior

57.931 318 Stephanie Herr Indigo Island Training Level Test 2 Amateur
61.034 290 Robin Helm Adagio Training Level Test 2 Amateur
66.724 313 Lisa Mathis Van Alma Mojiza Training Level Test 2 Amateur
63.103 274 KELLY MYERS Outlaw Rodeo Star Training Level Test 2 Amateur
67.759 326 Karen Schuckman Harley Training Level Test 2 Amateur



64.655 350 Emily Shertzer Who's the Man Training Level Test 2 Open
69.828 25 Ashley Minea St Tropez Training Level Test 2 Open
74.138 44 Lisa Capp Third Time's A CharmTraining Level Test 2 Open

64.400 290 Robin Helm Adagio Training Level Test 3 Amateur

70.200 25 Ashley Minea St Tropez Training Level Test 3 Open

62.037 326 Karen Schuckman Harley First Level Test 1 Amateur

60.758 109 Madelyn Weller Merlin First Level Test 2 Junior

65.758 35 Crystal Bucks Time Step First Level Test 2 Amateur
63.030 2 Tonda Lewis Edelweiss Levi First Level Test 2 Amateur

63.472 26 Lauren Packard Bandit First Level Test 3 Amateur

67.222 24 Renee Cover BCF DARGO First Level Test 3 Open

59.857 26 Lauren Packard Bandit Second Level Test  1 Amateur
63.286 35 Crystal Bucks Time Step Second Level Test 1 Amateur
57.714 2 Tonda Lewis Edelweiss Levi Second Level Test 1 Amateur

62.703 1 Emily Shertzer PISTOL Third Level  Test 1 Open
67.125 1 Emily Shertzer PISTOL Third Level  Test 2 Open

68.529 326 Karen Schuckman Harley Musical Freestyle TrainingAmateur

63.864 45 Paul Healey Elegant Lady WD  Intro 1 Amateur
63.182 323 Paul Healey TARGET WD  Intro 1 Amateur

63.611 280 Linda Shambaugh Elegant Lady WD Intro 2 Amateur
56.667 322 Ashley Parsells Big Al WD Intro 2 Amateur
69.545 302 Emily Weyl Target WD Intro 1 Open
68.250 301 Ashley Roman-Francese Nardi Jim Jim WD - Intro 3 Open

56.730 301 Ashley Roman-Francese Nardi Jim Jim WD Basic 1 Open

67.174 309 Janet Young Pete WD Basic 3 Amateur

64.200 309 Janet Young Pete WD 1st Level Test 1 Amateur



High Point Level
Intro 74.063 David Liu/Rouselleux Intro B
Training 74.138 Lisa Capp/Third Times A CharmTraining Level Test 2
1st 67.222 Renee Cover/BCF Dargo 1st level test 3
2nd 63.286 Crystal Bucks/Time Step Second Level Test 1

WD Intro 69.545 Emily Weyl/Target WD Intro 1
WD Basic/1st 67.174 Janet Young/Pete WD Basic 3

High Point Rider
Junior 70.172 Madelyn Weller
Amateur 74.063 David Liu
Open 77.138 Lisa Capp


